
DEVELOPMENT CONTROL PRACTITIONERS’ GROUP

Authority Representative Email address

Basingstoke and Deane Georgio Framalicco
Hilary Oliver

georgio.framalicco@basingstoke.gov.uk
hilary.oliver@basingstoke.gov.uk

East Hampshire Daryl Phillips
Julia Mansi
Chris Murray

daryl.phillips@easthants.gov.uk
julia.mansi@easthants.gov.uk
chris.murray@easthants.gov.uk

Eastleigh Steve Nangreave
Tricia Weavers

steve.nangreave@eastleigh.gov.uk
tricia.weavers@eastleigh.gov.uk

Fareham Lee Smith lsmith@fareham.gov.uk

Gosport Pat Aird pat.aird@gosport.gov.uk

Hampshire Wendy Agombar
Peter Chadwick

wendy.agombar@hants.gov.uk
peter.chadwick@hants.gov.uk

Hart Robert Jackson
Martine Fullbrook

robert.jackson@hart.gov.uk
martine.fullbrook@hart.gov.uk

Havant Ian Donohue ian.donohue@havant.gov.uk

Isle of Wight Andrew Pegram andrew.pegram@iow.gov.uk

New Forest David Groom
Steve Williams

david.groom@nfdc.gov.uk
steve.williams@nfdc.gov.uk

New Forest National Park
Authority

Steve Avery steve.avery@newforestnpa.gov.uk

Portsmouth Claire Upton-Brown claire.upton-brown@portsmouthcc.gov.uk

Rushmoor Wendy Betteridge
David Stevens
John Thorne

wendy.betteridge@rushmoor.gov.uk
dstevens@rushmoor.gov.uk
john.thorne@rushmoor.gov.uk

Southampton Nigel Butler
John Hebdige
David Rothery
Steve Lawrence
Sonja Harrison

nigel.butler@southampton.gov.uk
john.hebdige@southampton.gov.uk
david.rothery@southampton.gov.uk
steve.lawrence@southampton.gov.uk
sonja.harrison@southampton.gov.uk

Test Valley R Gregory
Chris Lyons

rgregory@testvalley.gov.uk
clyons@testvalley.gov.uk

Winchester Joanna Lewis
John Hearn
Simon Finch

jlewis@winchester.gov.uk
jhearn@winchester.gov.uk
sfinch@winchester.gov.uk

 


